REAL ESTATE USE CODE SUMMARY LAZY LAKE
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MKT

DESCRIPTION VALUE

SOH
VALUE

COUNTY
TAXBL

SCHOOL
TAXBL

MUN
TAXBL

DIST
TAXBL

PARCELS

ISINGLE FAMILY |

9,148,160

7,239,410| 6,789,410|

7,123,600

16,789,410/6,789,410||

15|

IMOBILE HOMES ||

MULTI-FAMLY <
10

MULTI FAMILY >
9

ICONDOMINIA ||

ICOOPERATIVES ||

RETIREMENT
HOMES

IVACANT RES

| 183,140| 183,140]

183,140

183,140|| 183,140|| 183,140

[TOTAL RES |

9,331,300

7,422,550

6,972,550

7,306,740

6,972,550

6,972,550

I[HOTELS-MOTELS ||

[VACANT COMM ||

IMPROVED
COMM

ITOTAL COMM ||

[VACANT INDUST ||

IMPROVED
INDUST

[TOTAL INDUST ||

IAGRICULTURAL ||

IINSTITUTIONAL |

IGOVERNMENT ||

IMISCELLANEOUS|| 174,100| 174,100||

NON-AGR
ACREAGE

TOTAL REAL

PROP 9,505,400

7,596,650

6,972,550

7,306,740

6,972,550

6,972,550

18

25 K HOMESTEAD
50 K HOMESTEAD
COUNTY SENIORS
CITY SENIORS
WID/VET/DISA
AG PARCELS
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9 225,000
9 225,000
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PORTABILITY GRANTED 1 204,130
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